9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks
Other

Week 8: Camp Escape's Got Talent (August 3 -August 7th)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Morning
Morning Activities Morning Morning Morning
Activities Activities Activities Activities
Travel to
Raleigh
Community Community Painted Group Games
Pool Pool Peacock at
Elm St. Park
Defy
Lunch at Gravity Lunch at Lunch at Lunch at
Eastern Elem. Eastern Elem. Eastern Elem. | Eastern Elem.
Raleigh,
NC
Indoor Games Indoor Talent Show
at Drew Steele Games Practice Camp Escape
Annual
Talent Show
Ice Cream
Talent Show Return to Bingo Arts & *Parents
Practice Greenville Crafts encouraged
to attend
Camper Camper Camper Camper Camper
Pick up Pick up Pick Up Pick up Pick Up
Campers should wear sneakers everyday!
Reminders for Parents and Guardians
X
X X
S for Gift Shop

* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change




