]	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00		Morning	-		
	Morning	Activities	Morning	Morning	Morning
9:30	Activities		Activities	Activities	Activities
		Travel to			
10:00		Raleigh			
	Community		Community	Painted	Group Games
10:30	Pool		Pool	Peacock	at Elus Ct. Dauly
11.00					Elm St. Park
11:00					
		Defy			
11:30					
	Lunch at	Gravity	Lunch at	Lunch at	Lunch at
12:00	Eastern Elem.		Eastern Elem.	Eastern Elem.	Eastern Elem.
		Raleigh,			
12:30					
		NC			
1:00	Indoor Games		Indoor	Talent Show	
1.20	at Drew Steele		Games	Practice	Camp Escape
1:30					Annual Talent Show
2:00			Ice Cream		Talent Show
2.00	Talent Show	Return to	Bingo	Arts &	*Parents
2:30	Practice	Greenville	0	Crafts	encouraged
					to attend
3:00	Camper	Camper	Camper	Camper	Camper
	Pick up	Pick up	Pick Up	Pick up	Pick Up
	Campers should wear sneakers everyday!				
	Reminders for Parents and Guardians				
Lunch	Х	Х	Х		
Swimsuit/Towel Must have socks	Λ		Λ		
Other		\$ for Gift Shop			
L		·			

Week 8: Camp Escape's Got Talent (August 3 - August 7th)

* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change